
Part No. 902000-902003

SKYLORD
LED BAR

CABLE HARNESS WITH SWITCH

BUILT IN RELAY

30 100 LUMEN

5-YEAR WARRANTY

READY TO PLUG AND PLAY
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PART NO.

10-32V DC

76W

37W

6 W / 6 W

7700 lm

4000 lm

517 m

281 m

5700K

Extended beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

White and Amber

Yes

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

226 mm

77,95 mm

67,45 mm

73,85 mm

-35°C - +60°C

ECE R148, R149

20

ECE R10

902000

10-32V DC

170W

74W

12 W / 12 W

15 800 lm

7600 lm

780 m

400 m

5700K

Long-distance beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

White and Amber

Yes

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

506 mm

77,95 mm

67,45 mm

73,85 mm

-35°C - +60°C

ECE R148, R149

2 x 20

ECE R10

902001

10-32V DC

276W

84W

12,3 W / 12,3 W

26 000 lm

9200 lm

1037 m

439 m

5700K

Long-distance beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

White and Amber

Yes

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

746 mm

77,95 mm

67,45 mm

73,85 mm

-35°C - +60°C

ECE R148, R149

2 x 20

ECE R10

902002

10-32V DC

338W

76W

12,8 W / 12,8 W

30 100 lm

8500 lm

1090 m

390 m

5700K

Long-distance beam

IP68/IP69K

Clear

White and Amber

Yes

Cable

2500 mm

Aluminium

Polycarbonate

986 mm

77,95 mm

67,45 mm

73,85 mm

-35°C - +60°C

ECE R148, R149

2 x 20

ECE R10

902003

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION, XPERIENCE-MODE

CONSUMPTION, E-MODE

CONSUMPTION WHITE AND AMBER

ACTUAL LUMEN, XPERIENCE-MODE

ACTUAL LUMEN, E-MODE

1 LUX @, XPERIENCE-MODE

1 LUX @, E-MODE

COLOR TEMPERATURE

BEAM PATTERN

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

POSITION LIGHT

HELLO FUNCTION

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

REF

EMC-CERTIFICATE



PART NO. 902000

PART NO. 902002

PART NO. 902001

PART NO. 902003

Cable harness for XBB
Part No. 907003


